GE – Outdoor Cabinet
© Copyright 2016 GTE Group, The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for GTE products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. www.eg-gte.com l sales@eg-gte.com l Rv01 Sept 2017 1
General
GTE OUTDOOR FREE STAND/WALL/POLE
MOUNT CABINETS was designed for outdoor
installation of integrated solutions of
telecommunications, energy and shelter equipment in

• Installation instruction
GE – Outdoor Cabinet
© Copyright 2016 GTE Group, The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for GTE products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. www.eg-gte.com l sales@eg-gte.com l Rv01 Sept 2017 4
Ordering Sizes & Classification
Double Sheet Housing With 15mm Thickness Insulation
Model Height
(H)
Width (mm)
(W)
Depth (mm)
(D)
GE-OD-4-D-XX 4U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-6-D-XX 6U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-9-D-XX 9U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-12-D-XX 12U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-15-D-XX 15U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-18-D-XX 18U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-24-D-XX 24U 800 600 450 600
Single Sheet Housing
Model Height
(H)
Width (mm)
(W)
Depth (mm)
(D)
GE-OD-4-S-XX 4U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-6-S-XX 6U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-9-S-XX 9U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-12-S-XX 12U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-15-S-XX 15U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-18-S-XX 18U 800 600 450 600
GE-OD-24-S-XX 24U 800 600 450 600
*customer logo printed on door as per request with extra cost.